WEEKLY
PROGRAMMING
SCHEDULE

NEW EPISODES
RERUNS
MUSIC

UTC-6

MIDNIGHT
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
T7.00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 AM

NOON
12:30 PM
1:00PM
1:30 PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30 PM
7.00PM
7:30PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
1:30PM

SUNDAY

Live be Every Word

Music

Trumpet Daily
Trumpet Daily

Music

Music
Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

Key of David
Key of David

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

The Bible Story

Just the Best Literature

Key of David
Music

Watch Jerusalem

Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Shakespeare’s Royal
Education

The Bible Story
Music

Live by Every Word

Watch Jerusalem

The Sun Also Rises

Music

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Rewind Repeat

Watch Jerusalem

Shakespeare’s Royal
Education

Music

Key of David
Key of David

MONDAY

LBEW French

Philadelphia Singers

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Music

Watch Jerusalem

Music
The Sun Also Rises
Key of David
Key of David
Key of David
Key of David

Just the Best Literature

Watch Jerusalem

Live by Every Word

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Behind the Work
Key of David

Just the Best Literature
Watch Jerusalem

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Music for Life
Ryan Malone

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Live by Every Word

Just the Best Literature

Trumpet Bookshelf

Music

Key of David
Key of David

TUESDAY

Music for Life
Ryan Malone

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Music

Music

Music

Just the Best Literature

Key of David
Key of David
Key of David
Key of David

Watch Jerusalem

Live by Every Word

LBEW Spanish

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Key of David
Key of David

Music for Life
Ryan Malone

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Live by Every Word

Behind the Work

Music

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

LBEW Spanish

The Sun Also Rises

Live by Every Word

Music

Key of David
Key of David

WEDNESDAY

Live by Every Word

Philadelphia Singers

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Music for Life
Ryan Malone

Music

Key of David
Key of David
Key of David
Key of David

Trumpet Hour
Joel Hilliker

Shakespeare’s Royal
Education

Trumpet Bookshelf

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Key of David
Key of David

Trumpet Hour
Joel Hilliker

Music

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Music

Trumpet Hour
Joel Hilliker

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Trumpet Bookshelf

Music for Life
Ryan Malone

Music

Key of David
Key of David

THURSDAY

LBEW French

Philadelphia Singers

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Live by Every Word

Just the Best Literature

Music

Watch Jerusalem

Key of David
Key of David
Key of David
Key of David

The Sun Also Rises

Music

Live by Every Word

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Key of David
Key of David

The Sun Also Rises

LBEW Spanish

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Music

Music
Behind the Work

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Live by Every Word

Trumpet Hour
Joel Hilliker

The Sun Also Rises

Music

Key of David
Key of David

FRIDAY

Live by Every Word

Trumpet Hour
Joel Hilliker

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

The Sun Also Rises

Shakespeare’s Royal
Education

Watch Jerusalem

Key of David
Key of David
Key of David
Key of David

Live by Every Word

Music

Trumpet Bookshelf
Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Key of David
Key of David
The Bible Story
Music

The Sun Also Rises

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

The Bible Story
Music

Watch Jerusalem

Rewind Repeat

Key of David
Key of David

SATURDAY

LBEW French

Live by Every Word

Trumpet Bookshelf

LBEW Spanish

Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

Key of David
Key of David

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

The Bible Story
Key of David
Key of David

Music

Music

Trumpet Hour
Week in Review

The Bible Story
Music

The Bible Story
Music

Music

Live by Every Word

Trumpet Bookshelf

Music

Trumpet Daily
Stephen Flurry

Music

Music

Music

Music

Key of David
Key of David



