

WEEKLY PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

NEW EPISODES	
RERUNS	
MUSIC	

UTC-6	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
MIDNIGHT 12:30 AM	Live be Every Word	LBEW French Philadelphia Singers	Music for Life	Live by Every Word	LBEW French	Live by Every Word	LBEW French		
1:00 AM 1:30 AM	Music		Philadelphia Singers	Ryan Malone	Philadelphia Singers	Philadelphia Singers	Trumpet Hour Joel Hilliker	Live by Every Word	
2:00 AM 2:30 AM	Trumpet Daily Trumpet Daily	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Bookshelf		
3:00 AM 3:30 AM	Music		Music	Music for Life	Live by Every Word Just the Best Literature	The Sun Also Rises	LBEW Spanish		
4:00 AM 4:30 AM	Music		Music	Ryan Malone	Music	Shakespeare's Royal Education	Trumpet Hour Week in Review		
5:00 AM 5:30 AM	Trumpet Hour Week in Review	Music The Sun Also Rises	Music Just the Best Literature	Music	Watch Jerusalem	Watch Jerusalem	Trumpet Hour Week in Review		
6:00 AM	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David		
6:30 AM	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David		
7:00 AM	Trumpet Daily	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Trumpet Daily		
7:30 AM	Stephen Flurry	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Stephen Flurry		
8:00 AM	The Bible Story			Trumpet Hour			The Bible Story		
8:30 AM	Just the Best Literature	Just the Best Literature	Watch Jerusalem	Joel Hilliker	The Sun Also Rises	Live by Every Word	Key of David		
9:00 AM	Key of David			Shakespeare's Royal			Key of David		
9:30 AM	Music	Watch Jerusalem	Live by Every Word	Education	Music	Music	Music		
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Watch Jerusalem	Live by Every Word	LBEW Spanish	Trumpet Bookshelf	Live by Every Word	Trumpet Bookshelf	Music		
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Trumpet Hour Week in Review	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Hour Week in Review		
NOON	Trumpet Daily	Behind the Work	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	The Bible Story		
12:30 PM	Stephen Flurry	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Music		
1:00 PM	Shakespeare's Royal					Trumpet Hour		The Bible Story	The Bible Story
1:30 PM	Shakespeare s royar Just the Best Literatur Education Just the Best Literatur The Bible Story Watch Jerusalem	Just the Best Literature	Music for Life	Joel Hilliker	The Sun Also Rises	Music	Music		
2:00 PM 2:30 PM		Watch Jerusalem	Ryan Malone	Music	LBEW Spanish	The Sun Also Rises	Music		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Live by Every Word	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Trumpet Daily Stephen Flurry	Live by Every Word		
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Watch Jerusalem	Watch Jerusalem The Sun Also Rises Music	Live by Every Word	Music	Music	Trumpet Hour Week in Review	Trumpet Bookshelf		
5:00 PM	The Sun Also Rises		Behind the Work	Trumpet Hour	Music	Trumpet Hour			
5:30 PM			Music	Joel Hilliker	Behind the Work	Week in Review	Music		
6:00 PM	Trumpet Daily	Trumpet Daily	Trumpet Daily	Trumpet Daily	Trumpet Daily	Trumpet Daily	Trumpet Daily		
6:30 PM	Stephen Flurry	Stephen Flurry	Stephen Flurry	Stephen Flurry	Stephen Flurry	Stephen Flurry	Stephen Flurry		
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Rewind Repeat	Live by Every Word	LBEW Spanish	Trumpet Bookshelf	Live by Every Word	Trumpet Hour Week in Review	Music		
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Watch Jerusalem	Just the Best Literature Trumpet Bookshelf	The Sun Also Rises	Music for Life	Trumpet Hour Joel Hilliker	The Bible Story Music	Music		
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Shakespeare's Royal Education		Live by Every Word	Ryan Malone	The Sun Also Rises	Watch Jerusalem	Music		
10:00 PM 10:30 PM	Music	Music	Music	Music	Music	Rewind Repeat	Music		
11:00 PM	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David		
11:30 PM	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David	Key of David		